
Applications reiected due to less then 5A% of avarage marqfor the post of HindiTeacher

SL.NO NAME FATHER/HUSBAND NAME ADDRESS

Yo of avarage
marks

1 PRABIN KUMAR SATPATHY RAMAKANTA SATAPATHY

SANTPUR, NARLA,

KLD 49.63

2 KABITA MAHANANDA GIRIDHARI BAG

MASANIMUNDA,

KESINGA 48.25

3 SURENDRA KU BHOI LOKANATH BHOI

KHALIAPALI,

KEGAON, I(LD 47.04

4 LOCHAN SENAPATI PARTHABA SENAPATI BALISINGA, NARLA 46.85

5 SOUMYA RANI MISHRA SATYA NARAYAN MISHRA

HILL TOWN,

BHPATNA 46.81

6 BANAJ BASINI MAHAPATRA JOGIN DRANATH MAHAPATRA

PANDIGAON,

KALAMPUR 45

FATHER/HUSBAND NAME

SI N DH EKELA

CHANDOTARA,

SINDHEKELA,

BALANGIR

SINDHEKELA

SILANDA, PARASARA,

SI N DH EKELA,

BALANGIRSACHIKANTA TANDISHANKAR TANDI

GARIABANDH

GHOGHAR, GIRSUL,

DEOBHOG,

GARIABANDHAKALU RAM PRADHANUDENATH PRADHAN

SINAPALI,

NUAPADA

RAMPUR,

GANDABAHALI,

SINAPALI, NUAPADAMANIRAM BAITHARUAMULYA CH BAITHARU

due to other district (HindiTea

,,.fu*,

SL.NO NAME ADDRESS BLOCK

1 JUBRAJ RANA GHASI RANA

2

3

4


